
                                     

PLG Events for 2018/2019 School Year 
Save the Dates!  

EVENT DATES 
PLG Meetings Friday, September 7,2018 

Tuesday, October 02, 2018 

Friday, November 02,2018 

No meeting December 

Friday, January 04, 2019 

Friday, February 08, 2019 

Tuesday, March 05, 2019 

Tuesday, April 9, 2019 

Tuesday, May 7, 2019 

End of Year PLG Brunch meeting     ​Tuesday, June 4, 2019 

Hangout – 6​th ​grade Friday, September 21, 2018 

Casola Farms Welcome Back Night Saturday, September 29, 2018 

Indian Hill Boosterthon Kick-Off Friday, September 28, 2018 

Indian Hill Boosterthon Fun-Run Friday, October 12, 2018 

Hangout – 5​th ​grade Friday, October 12, 2018 

Hangout – 4​th ​grade Friday, October 19, 2018 

Red Ribbon Week Monday, October 22, 2019- Friday, October 26, 2018 

Holiday Shoppe Wednesday, December 5- Friday, December 7, 2018 

Bingo Night Friday, January 18, 2019 

Valentines Day  Tuesday, February 12-Thursday, February 14, 2019 

Gertrude Hawk Chocolate Sale Friday, February 22 through​ ​March 13 2019 

Boardwalk Friday, March 22, 2019 

Earth Week Monday, April 22-Friday, April 26, 2019 

Amanda’s Hallmark Shopping Day  Thursday, April 25, 2019 

Cookie Staff Appreciation Day Friday May 3, 2019 

Plant Sale Thursday, May 9, 2019  & Friday, May 10, 2019 

Career Day Friday, May 17 , 2019 



 

 
INDIAN HILL PLG SCHOOL STORE 

DATES 2018-2019: 
 
 

All Fridays:  
9/7 

11/2 
12/14 

1/4 
2/1 
3/1 
4/5 
5/3 
6/7 

 
 


